Start list — CD Champs 2018 - Sprint

2018-11-03

M21E
15:50
15:51

15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56

W21E
15:35
15:36
15:37

M20A
15:39
15:40
15:41

M21A
15:43

M18A
16:00
16:01

16:02

M40A
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35

M16A
16:07

M50A
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14

Kieran Woods
Devon Beckman
Jake Hanson
Jonty Oram
Conor Short
Matt Ogden
Gene Beveridge

Imogene Scott
Angela Simpson
Sonia Hollands

ronan lee
Liam Stolberger
Will Tidswell

Greg Flynn

Sam Bain
Braeden Kommeren
Cameron Bonar

Kevin Harvey

Rolf Boswell

Kyle Brennan
Carsten Joergensen
Neill McGowan
Neil Kerrison
Llewellyn McGivern
Nick Harris

Paul Borton

Aidan Boswell

Nic Gorman

Mitchell Cooper

Dave Crofts
Martin Crosby
Michael Knightbridge
Greg Edmonds
Adrian Griffiths
Phil White
Gordon Holmes
Guy Cory-Wright
Owen Means
Jeff Greenwood
Rudy Hlawatsch
Chris Beckman
Peter Cleary

Jan Jager
Andrew de Llisle

3200 meters

Auckland OC

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
Wellington

Auckland OC

Wellington

North West

North West

2900 meters
Auckland OC
Bay of Plenty
Bay of Plenty

2900 meters

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
North West

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club

2900 meters
Bay of Plenty

2400 meters

Orienteering Waikato

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
North West

2400 meters

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
Orienteering Waikato

Bay of Plenty

Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
Auckland OC

Bay of Plenty

Counties Manukau

North West

Auckland OC

Orienteering Waikato
Orienteering Waikato

2400 meters
Auckland OC

2400 meters

Auckland OC

Auckland OC

North West

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
North West

Taupo Orienteering Club

North West

Auckland OC

North West

Auckland OC

Orienteering Waikato

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
North West

North West

MeOS 2018-10-31 22:27:06, M21E, (1/4)

Start 1
981678
7777710
9811433
9001995
7510886
1394891
695242

Start 1

8243341
8638474
2033498

Start 1

8652550
9101997
8652556

Start 1
8016965

Start 1
430107
2073264
8650457

Start 1
2113372
249543
8638454
7010250
2125777
1401144
8651707
8638466
7740528
343992
216849

Start 1
7207407

Start 1

8656827
8657381
2041674
2068629
1407997
981681

420280

8657464
887289

8071963
1396106
7207231
8632896
2119210
8058508



15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23

W20A
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58

W21A
16:04
16:05

W40A
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47

M60A
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03

W16A
16:05
16:06
16:07

W50A
15:01
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42

lan Simpson
Steve Oram
Allan Janes
Richard Mercer
Alan Horn
Peter Dickie
Mark Frater
Andrew Burns
Simon Hunt

Kaia Joergensen
Meghan Drew
Tegan Knightbridge
Georgia Skelton
Anna Duston
Tessa Burns

Kaja Stalder

Sylvie Frater

Jess Sewell

Anna Cory-Wright

Rachel Hendrie
Kate Salmon

Jo Wood

Sarah Stewart
Christine Browne
Madelein Brennan
Karen Beckman
Justine Edwards
Tara Lloyd

Erin Swanson
Jenni Adams
melisa zinzan
Kathryn Chrystal

Steve Armon
Nick Collins
Alistair Stewart
Mike Roigard
Malcolm Ingham
Mark McKenna
Derek Morrison
Geoff Mead

Anita Brennan
Manon Bonar
Rebecca Greenwood

Maggi Salmon

Lyn Stanton

Raewyn Simpson
Helen Edmonds
Annemarie Hogenbirk
Elizabeth Parsons
Alison Comer

Kaye Giriffiths

Anna Engleback

Bay of Plenty

Auckland OC

North West

Auckland OC

Wellington

Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
Auckland OC

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
Auckland OC

2400 meters

Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
Auckland OC

North West

Counties Manukau

Auckland OC

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
Other

Auckland OC

North West

Auckland OC

2400 meters
Other
North West

2400 meters

Counties Manukau

Auckland OC

Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
Counties Manukau

Orienteering Waikato

Bay of Plenty

Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
Auckland OC

2100 meters

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
Taranaki

Auckland OC

North West

Wellington

Bay of Plenty

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
North West

2100 meters
Bay of Plenty
North West

Auckland OC

2100 meters

North West

Auckland OC

Bay of Plenty

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club
North West

Auckland OC

Auckland OC

North West

Wellington

MeOS 2018-10-31 22:27:06, M50A, (2/4)

8030560
7771964
887290

2041603
8650537
8196850
8181067
2073265
2097767

Start 1

9150804
7202906
8646186
8641491
8662179
2073262
8092899
8040802
8625616
8657466

Start 1
7970223
1408028

Start 1

2017741
1415712
8271169
8638455
7207230
8666186
8638469
8300474
700829

8141819
2128470

Start 1
2073266
8002000
7300013
1311116
1422897
257983
257984
982076

Start 1

8638452
2113378
8022003

Start 1
887293
8155096
8231263
2038441
438000
1333336
8061967
441312
432277



15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53

M70A
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18

W60A
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13

W70A
15:28
15:29
15:30

M14A
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18

W14A
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10

M12A
15:09
15:10

W12A
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04

Ingrid Perols

Dot Larsen

Anne Mortimer
Gillian Ingham
Karen Woods
Bronwyn Rosie

Liz Nicholson
Jenny Cade
Suzanne Stolberger
Jane Harding
Marquita Gelderman

Dave Browning
John Robinson
David Scott

Lyndon Haugh

Faye McDonald
Phillippa Poole
Bronwyn Holcombe
annie Sanderson
Lisa Mead

Joanna Stewart

Kate Fortune
Judy Browning
Valerie Robinson

Charlie Frater

Liam Buyck
Harrison Edwards
Daniel Wood

Ryan Clifford
Matthew Greenwood
Marcus Brennan

Isabella Zinzan
Molly McGowan
Natalie salmon
Sofia Toes

Ellie Evans
Juliet Frater
Olivia Power
Zara Stewart
Andy Heathcote
Katelin Toes
Rachel Duston

Hayden Lloyd
Hugo Till

Leilani Davies
Zara Toes
Charlotte Wood
Lydia Burns
Eleanor Tenbensel

Other

Orienteering Waikato
Taupo Orienteering Club
Wellington

Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Wairarapa

North West

North West
Wellington

North West

1900 meters

Taupo Orienteering Club
Counties Manukau
Auckland OC

Taupo Orienteering Club

1900 meters

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club

North West
Auckland OC
Taranaki
North West
Auckland OC

1900 meters

Wellington

Taupo Orienteering Club
Counties Manukau

1800 meters
Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Counties Manukau
Counties Manukau
Counties Manukau
Auckland OC
Bay of Plenty

1800 meters

Peninsula And Plains Orienteers

Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Auckland OC
Auckland OC

1500 meters
Orienteering Waikato

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club

1500 meters
Counties Manukau
Auckland OC
Counties Manukau

Hawkes Bay Orienteering Club

North West

MeOS 2018-10-31 22:27:06, W50A, (3/4)

249582
430128
419063
1422899
419054
8080968
982071
2056674
1602146
1407996
8290667

Start 1
364061
8657226
2032786
341935

Start 1

2056675
9101144
8271155
8383009
9102790
8446320

Start 1
2113423
364062
2033500

Start 1

2073281
2120626
8662378
2017742
2113336
8012007
8638456

Start 1

9140504
2128469
211417

2097741
2113421
8120904
2113427
1415744
8220505
1421828
2101449

Start 1
8638468
8638483

Start 1

2128461
1421818
2017744
8638457
8638481



15:05
15:06
15:07

M10A
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09

W10A
15:11
156:12
15:13

MRec1
15:24
15:25

MRec2
15:27

WRec1
15:20
15:21
15:22

Charlotte Spence
Alicia McGivern
Grace Cory-Wright

Hamish Zinzan
Harry Borton
Tahi Harris
Freddie Flynn
Oscar Burns
Monty Swanson
Thomas Zinzan
Harley Brennan
Quinn Harris
William Wood

Torun Joergensen
Elena Burns
Ami McGowan

Tim Tenbensel
maurice Toes

Glenn Syman

Rachel Buyck
Carolyn McGivern
Beth Spence

North West
Counties Manukau
Auckland OC

1300 meters

Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
Auckland OC

North West

Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty

Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
Bay of Plenty

North West

Counties Manukau

1300 meters
Peninsula And Plains Orienteers
Bay of Plenty
Auckland OC

1800 meters
North West
Auckland OC

1800 meters
Wellington

1800 meters
Auckland OC
Counties Manukau
North West

MeOS 2018-10-31 22:27:06, W12A, (4/4)

8638478
8646167
8657467

Start 1

9190710
7170209
9200868
696965
1406140
982055
9180808
8638453
8638467
2017745

Start 1
9091114
343286
8638473

Start 1
8638482
2120657

Start 1
8638479

Start 1
2097153
257922
8638477



